



## TOGETHER WEGIVE YOU MORE

Baroda Mutual Fund and BNP Paribas Mutual Fund are now together\* as





More Expertise



More Touchpoints#



More Products



More Trust<sup>^</sup>



The word 'more' does not imply more returns or assurance of scheme performance. It refers to the additional value provided by the joint venture, as compared to Baroda AMC and BNP Paribas AMC individually.

\*An asset management joint venture upon merger of Baroda Asset Management India Ltd. (investment manager for Baroda Mutual Fund) with BNP Paribas Asset Management India Pvt. Ltd. (investment manager for BNP Paribas Mutual Fund). The new merged AMC entity is proposed to be named 'Baroda BNP Paribas Asset Management India Pvt. Ltd.', or such other name containing the words "Baroda BNP Paribas" as may be approved by the Registrar of the companies, Mumbai, Maharashtra. \*Representatives present in 90 cities & towns (as on 28th Feb, 2022) across India for servicing investors and distributors. ^Combined legacy of Bank of Baroda & BNP Paribas Group.